Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superinten
Staff Development Sp
Personnel Technician
Mgr, Unemployment In
Certificated Personn
Classified Personnel
Admn Secretary (Conf
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Office Spec Il (Con
Personnel Technician
Hr Substitute System
Benefits Personnel T
Personnel Technician

Personnel Technician

Office Spec Il (Conf

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$155,902

$82,211

$78,747

$77,499

$73,782

$73,782

$68,572

$65.314

$65,314

$64,483

$63,203

$62,888

$61,305

$60,727

$60,711

$59,321

$58,762

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,606

$24,004

$19,565

$23,754

$23,764

$23,764

$23,146

$22,761

$22,761

$22,912

$22,510

$22,433

$22,246

$18,965

$22,175

$22,011

$20,068



Personnel Technician

Office Spec Il (Conf

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Office Spec Il

Office Spec Il

Office Spec Il (Conf

Director Human Resou

Director Human Resou

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$58,589

$56,009

$55,669

$54,298

$52,449

$50,407

$13,678

$12,295

$22,214

$18,404

$21,472

$21,354

$21,196

$20,995

$2,413

$1,409



