Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superinten		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$155,902	\$31,606
Staff Development Sp		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$82,211	\$24,004
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$78,747	\$19,565
Mgr, Unemployment In		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$77,499	\$23,754
Certificated Personn		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$73,782	\$23,764
Classified Personnel		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$73,782	\$23,764
Admn Secretary (Conf		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$68,572	\$23,146
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$65,314	\$22,761
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$65,314	\$22,761
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$64,483	\$22,912
Office Spec III (Con		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$63,203	\$22,510
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$62,888	\$22,433
Hr Substitute System		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$61,305	\$22,246
Benefits Personnel T		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$60,727	\$18,965
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$60,711	\$22,175
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$59,321	\$22,011
Office Spec II (Conf		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$58,762	\$20,068

Personnel Technician	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$58,589	\$22,214
Office Spec II (Conf	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$56,009	\$18,404
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$55,669	\$21,472
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$54,298	\$21,354
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$52,449	\$21,196
Office Spec II (Conf	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$50,407	\$20,995
Director Human Resou	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$13,678	\$2,413
Director Human Resou	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$12,295	\$1,409